2025 Roy/Mosquero Football Schedule

Date Opponent Location | Teams |Time
8/22/25- Friday Hondo Hondo Y] 7:00 p.m.
8/29/25 OPEN R
9/05/25-Friday Magdalena | Magdalena | JH/V |4:00/7:00
9/11/25 -Thursday NMSD Roy JH/V  |5:00 p.m.
9/19/25 - Friday Grady Grady JH/V | 4:00/7:00
9/26/25- Friday Dora Roy JH/V | 4:00/7:00
10/03/25- Friday Elida Roy Vv 7:00 p.?n_._
10/10/25-Friday Floyd Floyd Y 1:00 p.m.
10/17/25-Friday Logan Logan a JH7V 4:00/7:00
10/24/25. Friday Mountainair Mountainair | JH/V | 4:00/7:00
10/31/25-Friday TBD 6-Man TBD v  |TBD
Quarterfinals |

11/07/25- Friday TBD 6-Man Semi- TBD V TBD

| Finals __
11/15/25-Saturday TBD 6-Man TBD \ TBD

Championship

Head Coach-Donny Estrada Assistant Coach- Jesse Estrada & Jerome Earle
Bob Libby- AD (Mosquero) Johnna Bruhn -Superintendent (Mosquero)

04/16/25 Final

Superintendent/AD-Edward Fluhman (Roy)



